Race
Place Number

1 32
2 23
3 7
4 8
5 6
6 55
7 18

National Championship Air Races

2013 Biplane Heat 1C Results

Race start: Wednesday, September 11, 12:41 PM

Pilot

Schuck, Brett
Elkhart, IN

Rose, Jeff
Carmichael, CA

Burrows, Matt
Deer Park, WA

Erickson, Casey
Redlands, CA

Lo, Jeffrey
San Jose, CA

Burhoe, Aaron
Sonora, CA

D'Alessandris, John

Reno, NV

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
Copyright © 2013 Reno Air Racing Association

6 Laps, 19.0566 miles

Aircraft

"Warriors Creed"
Pitts S-1

"The Red Squirrel"
Pitts S-1C

"Tt's About Time"
MB-360

"Bat Outta Hell"
Pitts S-1S

"Miss Diane"
Pitts S-1S

"Juicy Lips"
Pitts S-1

"Skybolt"
Lynch Skybolt

Pairing
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Penalty

+24 sec

Handicap

-8 sec
-4 sec
-8 sec

-4 sec

Time

07:19.717

07:24.087

07:26.103

07:26.484

07:26.617

07:30.327

07:33.636

Speed
156.018
154.483
153.785
153.653
153.608
152.342

151.231



