

## National Championship Air Races 2013 Biplane Heat 1C Results



Race start: Wednesday, September 11, 12:41 PM 6 Laps, 19.0566 miles

Place	Race Number	Pilot	Aircraft	Pairing	Penalty	Handicap	Time	Speed
1	32	Schuck, Brett Elkhart, IN	"Warriors Creed" Pitts S-1	Qualifying	+24 sec	_	07:19.717	156.018
2	23	Rose, Jeff Carmichael, CA	"The Red Squirrel" Pitts S-1C	Qualifying		_	07:24.087	154.483
3	7	Burrows, Matt Deer Park, WA	"It's About Time" MB-360	Qualifying		_	07:26.103	153.785
4	8	Erickson, Casey Redlands, CA	"Bat Outta Hell" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying		-8 sec	07:26.484	153.653
5	6	Lo, Jeffrey San Jose, CA	"Miss Diane" Pitts S-1S	Qualifying		-4 sec	07:26.617	153.608
6	55	Burhoe, Aaron Sonora, CA	"Juicy Lips" Pitts S-1	Qualifying		-8 sec	07:30.327	152.342
7	18	D'Alessandris, John Reno, NV	"Skybolt" Lynch Skybolt	Qualifying		-4 sec	07:33.636	151.231